Presenter: GAK Juniors
Date: 29.02.2020, Start: 08:30

Event Location: Augustinumbhalle, Lange Gasse 2, 8010 Graz

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

GAK Juniors

Wolfsberger AC

FAC

AC Linden Leibnitz

Preliminary Round

FC Flyeralarm Admira

Haladds Szombathely

TSV Hartberg

NWM Kapfenberg KSV

Live Results

1 08:30 |A | GAK Juniors AC Linden Leibnitz Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
2 08:44 |B [TSV Hartberg NWM Kapfenberg KSV GAK Juniors

3 08:58 |A [FAC Wolfsberger AC Wolfsberger AC

4 09:12 B [Haladas Szombathely FC Flyeralarm Admira FAC

5 09:26 |A [Wolfsberger AC AC Linden Leibnitz AC Linden Leibnitz

6 09:40 |B [FC Flyeralarm Admira TSV Hartberg

7| 0954 | [0k Junirs Fac [ comreeerrmecemm
8 10:08 |[B |Haladds Szombathely NWM Kapfenberg KSV P Participant G GD [ Pts
9 10:22 [A |FAC AC Linden Leibnitz FC Flyeralarm Admira

10 10:36 B | TSV Hartberg Haladas Szombathely Haladas Szombathely

11 10:50 [A |Wolfsberger AC GAK Juniors TSV Hartberg

12 11:04 [B | NWM Kapfenberg KSV FC Flyeralarm Admira NWM Kapfenberg KSV

Made with passion by MeinTurnierplan



Final Round
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11:21

11:36

11:51

12:06

12:21

12:36

12:51

13:06

1st Gruppe Lederer Bau

2nd Gruppe Lederer Bau

3rd Gruppe Lederer Bau

4th Gruppe Lederer Bau

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

4th Gruppe Fleissner + Partn

3rd Gruppe Fleissner + Partn

2nd Gruppe Fleissner + Partn

1st Gruppe Fleissner + Partn

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal
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